
Please provide your 

first & last name.

Please provide your email 

address.

Please provide your 

contact number.

How did you hear 

about this public 

hearing?

Would you like to 

make a statement at 

the hearing?

Please provide your 

primary address.

Benjamin Kayden

Benkayden@gmail.com 540-454-4558
Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5511 Westbard 

Avenue, Bethesda, MD 

20816

Michael Chen-Young

MChenyoung@gmail.com 301-455-5768
Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5521 Westbard 

Avenue, Bethesda, MD 

20816

Ray Hylton Sr.
rihyltonsr@gmail.com 2244356731

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5519 Westbard Ave 

Bethesda, MD 20816

Phyllis Edelman
predelman@gmail.com 301-351-0896

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5810 Ogden Court, 

Bethesda, MD 20816

Nahid Javadi Ntjavadi@yahoo.com 301.657.1412 Email No

Hasan Javadi Javadi.hasan@gmail.com 301.657.1412 Email No

WILLIAMS, KISKA

kw5502@gmail.com 240-401-4056 NEIGHBOR Yes

5502 WESTBARD 

AVENUE, BETHESDA, 

MD  20816

Janice Lilja

jgliljafriends@gmail.com 301-229-6846 Planning Board hearing Yes

5509 Kirkwood Drive, 

Bethesda Maryland 

20816

Kathryn Spindel

kath912@hotmail.com 2027447059
Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5120 Wissioming Road; 

Bethesda, MD 20816

Laura moulton
Lauramoulton2000@yahoo.com 202-256-7259 Regional newsletter Maybe

6805 Granby Street 

Bethesda md 20817

Sandra Gust
sjgust@uwalumni.com 301-320-5069 email Maybe

5809 Marbury Rd., 

Bethesda

Janice Mostow janicelml@aol.com 3016130336 Mail No

Suzanne Nash suzanne.nash@yahoo.com 301-466-6327 Marc Korman No

Matt Higgins

matt.higgins@montgomerycounty

md.gov
2407777813

B-CC RSC Newsletter. 

Although I am signed 

up for MCDOT press 

releases and did not 

receive anything

No

Barbara Corvino
barbara.r.corvino@gmail.com 757-947-8980

Community/Civic 

Association
No

Jon Shartar

jshartar@gmail.com 2022809613
Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5304 Ridgefield Road, 

Bethesda, MD 20816 

(Please keep 

confidential and out of 

the public record)

Thomas Stout
tstoutjr50@gmail.com 3015090887

Community/Civic 

Association
Maybe

4407 Tournay Road, 

Bethesda, Maryland

Linda Norman 
Lindainbethesda@gmail.com 3016026111

Community/Civic 

Association
No

Radhika Sinha
Raj.sin.2@gmail.com 2029996690

Community/Civic 

Association
Maybe

5206 Ridgefield Rd 

Bethesda MD 20816

Ricardo Riemer

Ricardoriemer@verizon.net 301-346-5059
Community/Civic 

Association
Maybe

5802 Namakagan Road, 

Bethesda, MD 20816

Taryn Rosenkranz 

taryn@newblueinteractive.com 2028417346
Community/Civic 

Association
Maybe

5138 Newport Avenue 

Bethesda MD 20816

Geraldine Ostrove gostrove@verizon.net 301-320-2831 Local Listserv No

Ferne Broderick
Broderickferne@icloud.com 301-656-8522

Community/Civic 

Association
No

James Tichenor
james.tichenor@gmail.com 202-531-3426

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5213 Augusta St, 

Bethesda MD 20816

Lisa Hochheiser 

Lhochheiser@gmail.com 2403555087 MCDOT Newsletter Maybe

4704 Merivale Rd , 

Chevy Chase, Md 

20815

Elise Ruedi
lruedi@msn.com 3012292942

BCC Regional 

newsletter 
Maybe 5214 Augusta Street

Stephanie Hellerman
slnhellerman@gmail.com 2028418152

Community/Civic 

Association
Maybe

slnhellerman@gmail.co

m

Edward Hermes Tedhermes@gmail.com 301-656-9079 Robert Dyer Yes 5301 Ridgefield Road 



Mary Dolbashian

hairmary@gmail.com 301-792-6279
Someon posted on the 

KPC Facebook Page
Maybe

5301 Westbard Circle 

#137 Bethesda, 

Maryland 20816

Alison McCaul
alisonmccaul@mac.com 2022909020

Community/Civic 

Association
No

KISKA WILLIAMS

Email was inccorect; registrant 

resubmitted with correct email.
240-401-4056 Neighbor Ben Mann Yes

5502 Westbard Ave. 

Bethesda MD. 20816

Patricia Spangler
patricia.t.spangler@gmail.com 401-919-2271

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5512 Ridgefield Rd 

Bethesda, MD 20816

George Jovanovic

djordje.16@outlook.com 301 654-8240
Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5528 Westbard Avenue  

Bethesda, MD 20816

Cynthia Green

5512 Westbard Avenue, Bethesda, MD 20816301-654-4085
Washington Times 

Advertisement
Yes

5512 Westbard 

Avenue, Bethesda, MD 

20816

Robert Girouard
rfg1647@icloud.com 301-412-8095

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5500 Westbard Ave., 

Bethesda, MD 20816

Dr Ray and Judith Hylton 
judhylton@aol.com 847-510-7277 Neighbors Maybe

5519 Westbard Ave 

Bethesda MD 20816

Carly Tu
carly.tu@gmail.com 206.551.2331 MCDOT Newsletter Maybe

5202 Nahant Street 

Bethesda, MD 20816

Susan X. zeng

susanzeng@gmail.com689 3013356053
Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5514 Westbard 

Avenue, Bethesda, MD 

20816

Carl Becker

Carlgbecker@hotmail.com 301-873-3221 Neighbor Yes
4905 Brookeway Drive, 

Bethesda MD 20816

Kristina Malmquist
kristinamq@gmail.com 3012049854 MCDOT Newsletter Maybe

5703 Namakagan road 

Bethesda MD 

nahid javadi tabrizi

ntjavadi@yahoo.com 301-6427018
MCDOT Calendar 

Announcement
Maybe

5516 westbard avenue, 

bethesda, md 20816

Deborah Goldman
goldmandeb@gmail.com 2022512082 marc korman Maybe

6906 Rannoch Rd. 

Bethesda 20817

Norman Plotnick

goldplot6@verizon.net 301-263-0966
MCDOT Calendar 

Announcement
Maybe

7319 Bannockburn 

Ridge Court, Bethesda, 

MD 20817-5618

Peter Mitchell
pmitch222@verizon.net (240) 338-0284

Community/Civic 

Association
No

Donna Wasylkiwskyj
dwasylkiw@comcast.net 301.758.4567

Community/Civic 

Association
No

Wasyl Wasylkiwskyj

wwasylkiw@comcast.net 240 743 9477
Community/Civic 

Association
Maybe

5506 Westbard Avenue 

Bethesda MD 20816

June Solonsky solofeld@outlook.com 3015123571 news source No

Steve Cohen
Cohen.steveh@gmail.com 301-938-6572

Community/Civic 

Association
No

James Tam
jtam84@gmail.com 818-640-9876

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5420 River Road, 

Bethesda, MD 20816

Phyllis Edelman
Predelman@gmail.com 301-351-0896

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5810 Ogden Court, 

Bethesda, MD 20816

Richard Hoye
richardhoye@mac.com 240-644-4084 Internet Yes

101 Lucas Lane 

Bethesda,  MD 20814

Pablo Acosta acostapablo@gmail.com 2023446375 Nextdoor No

Carmen Ruiz Ruiz.cl@gmail.com 2404234028 MCDOT Newsletter No

Susan goda
godax1975@yahoo.com 2405054178

Community/Civic 

Association
Maybe

7008 Winslow St 

Bethesfa Md 20817

Cordell Pugh
CordellPugh@gmail.com 3015008390 MCDOT Newsletter Maybe

5315 Briley Place 

Bethesda

Jackie Paulson
Jackiep333@gmail.com 3016415601

Community/Civic 

Association
No

Ashley boswell
Keiserae@gmail.com 3017758401

Community/Civic 

Association
No

Benjamin Kayden

Benkayden@gmail.com 540-454-4558
Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5511 Westbard 

Avenue, Bethesda MD 

20816



Sally Jennings
Sjennings@gmail.com 301-229-7882

Community/Civic 

Association
No

Sanan shaibani
Shaibani@rocketmail.com (703) 389-3541

Community/Civic 

Association
Maybe

5517 Westbard ave 

Bethesda 

Donna Rissone

Was asked to be removed from 

the registration list.
5854158402 email No

Apt 409 5100 Dorset 

AVE, Chevy Chase, MD  

20815

Betsy Baton betsy.baton@gmail.com 3014615004 Neighbors Maybe 5408 Kirkwood Drive

Charlotte Lydon Spidersweb9@gmail.com 3014616069 Friend No

Claire Adams Claire.adams09@gmail.com 301-908-8298 Local Article No

Brian Adams Badams03@gmail.com 703-969-1448 Local news article No

Lee Janger

LeeJanger@Gmail.com 202-607-0723 Mail Yes
5211 Ridgefield Road, 

Bethesda, MD 20816

Hassan Javadi
javadi.hasan@gmail.com 3016427017 Mail Yes

5516 Westbard Ave 

Bethesda, MD 20816

Nahid Javadi
ntjavadi@yahoo.com 3016427018

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes 5516 westbard avenue

Hassan Javadi
javadi.hasan@gmail.com 3016427017

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5516 Westbard Ave, 

Bethesda

Janice Lilja
jgliljafriends@gmail.com 301-767-7794

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5509 Kirkwood Drive, 

Bethesda MD. 20816

Helen R Mulcahy

hrmulcahy@yahoo.com 978-204-5408
Community/Civic 

Association
Maybe

5100 Dorset Avenue, 

Apt. 411, Chevy Chase, 

MD 20815

Judith Throckmorton
Jmthrock@gmail.com 240-383-5018

Community/Civic 

Association
No

kathleen bergen
kbergen@cigproperties.com 2024159033

MCDOT Calendar 

Announcement
No

Phillip Pradier
ppradier.kpc.board@gmail.com 301-351-7234

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5301 Westbard Circle 

Bethesda MD 20816

Howard Lindenberg

hs-lindenberg@msn.com 7035317729
Community/Civic 

Association
Maybe

29 Royal Dominion 

Court Bethesda, MD 

20817

Catherine Patterson
cpatterson60@yahoo.com 2409943481

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

5305 Ridgefield Road 

Bethesda, Md 20816

James Tracy
drtracy66@gmail.com 3059726141

Community/Civic 

Association
No

Navi Djavadi 
ntjavadi@yahoo.com 3016427018

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes 5516 Westbard Ave

Radhika Sinha
Raj.sin.2@gmail.com 2029996690

Community/Civic 

Association
Maybe

5206 Ridgefield Road 

Bethesda MD 20816

Phillip Pradier
ppradier.kpc.board@gmail.com 301-351-7234

Community/Civic 

Association
Yes

ppradier.kpc.board@g

mail.com

Linda
Lindaquash@gmail.com 2022628598 Next door Maybe

9414 Wadsworth drive 

bethesda

Cathleen Skinner

cathaleen.skinner@outlook.com

5301 Westbard Circle, 

Unit 210 Bethesda, MD 

20816

Rebecca Torma

rebecca.torma@montgomerycou

ntymd.gov
MCDOT Employee

Tiara McCray 

tiara.mccray@montgomerycounty

md.gov
MCDOT Employee

Jose Thommana 

jose.thommana@montgomerycou

ntymd.gov
Hearing Officer

Robert Birenbaum 

robert.birenbaum@montgomeryc

ountymd.gov

MCDOT Employee - 

Office of County 

Attorney

Benjamin Mann benjaminmann@gmail.com Applicant 


